
HYVA HOSE

Specification

Type SW

HP-08 27

HP-12 32
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• 14789483 • 14790014

 • 14789589 • 14790117

• 14789486 • 14790026

 • 14789570 • 14790129

• 14789504 • 14790002

 • 14789582 • 14790132

• 14789510 • 14790038

 • 14789583 • 14790130

• 14789530 • 14790040

 • 14789535 • 14790142

• 14789549 • 14790051

 • 14789550 • 14790154

• 14789553 • 14790063

 • 14789591 • 14790166

• 14790087

• 14790170

• 14790075

• 14790178

See next page for more types

Related documentation
Oil specifications: OIL-0011
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ConnectionsHose

700

Mounting instructions: HOS-0001
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Length 

L

(mm)

Hose

HIGH PRESSURE

Thread

1/2" BSP

3/4" BSP

Pressure Part no.Part no.Connections

Size ID

1/2" (12,7mm)

3/4" (19,0mm)

Length 

L

(mm)

Pressure

HP-08

HP-12 280 bar

3500

1000

2000310 bar

1500

700

3500

X

(mm)

42

55

Min. bending 

radius (mm)

Max. pressure

(bar)

310

280

90

150



HYVA HOSE

Specification

Type SW

HP-16 41
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• 14790707

• 14794607

• 14790710

• 14794610

• 14790712

• 14794612

• 14790715

• 14794615

• 14790720

• 14794620

• 14790725

• 14794625

• 14790730

• 14794630

• 14790735

• 14794635

• 14790740

• 14794640

• 14790745

• 14794645

• 14790750

• 14794650

Hose clamps

No. Part No.

09223004

09223018

14959031

14959041

09223017

09223015

09223013

Related documentation
Oil specifications: OIL-0011
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HIGH PRESSURE

Hose Pressure Length 

L

(mm)

Connections Part no.

Size ID Thread

1" (25,4mm) 1" BSP

X

(mm)

70

Max. pressure 

(bar)

250

Min. bending radius 

(mm)

160

www.hyva.com

Mounting instructions: HOS-0001
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HP-16 250 bar
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1
3/4"

1"

3/4"

1"

1/2"

3/4"

1"

2

3

1 2 3 


